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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM
 
Event 23  Girls 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Cornwall Sea Lions 101 Macleod, Kenna 2:37.97  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 102 Santostefano, Vera 2:54.03  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 103 Leavitt, Sophia 2:57.17  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 104 Callaghan, Nora 3:02.86  
Kingston Blue Marlins 105 Hassan, Yasmeen 3:03.22  
Kingston Blue Marlins 106 Bona, Sari F 3:09.15  
Kingston Blue Marlins 107 Clarke, Grace E 3:09.26  
Ottawa Swim Club 108 Kuzmenko, Anhelina 3:10.74  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  99 Publow, Presley 3:17.03  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1010 Santiago, Skyler 3:22.60  
Kingston Blue Marlins  911 Scott, Marissa M 3:28.04  
Cornwall Sea Lions  912 Chartrand, Emma 3:31.15  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  913 Hoey, Ripken 3:35.49  
Belleville Beast Swim Team  914 Zhang, Chloe 3:36.56  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  815 Rose, Bianca 3:38.61  
Roc Swimming 1016 Chakra, Penelope E 3:40.70  
Roc Swimming 1017 Graham, Maisie H 3:41.29  
Roc Swimming 1018 Chipchase, Hadley M 3:48.83  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 1019 Howard, Margot 3:52.31  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  820 Van Dusen, Sophie 3:54.57  
Roc Swimming  921 Graham, Lila H 3:54.82  
Roc Swimming  922 McEvoy, Abigail T 4:02.03  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM
 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Kingston Blue Marlins 121 Cuthill, Emery E 2:26.28  
Ottawa Swim Club 122 Brown, Aaliyah 2:36.05  
Kingston Blue Marlins 113 Hungler, Cora E 2:38.24  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 124 Holmes, Madison 2:41.90  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 115 Rose, Genevieve 2:44.11  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 126 Wemyss, Abbigail P 2:44.25  
Kingston Blue Marlins 127 Gillis, Ruby L 2:45.29  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 128 Lin, Angie 2:45.59  
Cornwall Sea Lions 119 Menard, Noemie 2:46.71  
Roc Swimming 1110 Smart, Anna-Maria M 2:47.54  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1211 McIntosh, Kendall E 2:47.90  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1212 Gallupe, Isla 2:49.27  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1213 Moore, Addie 2:49.86  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1214 McIlquham, Lucy A 2:50.78  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1215 Morawski, Lilah 2:52.99  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1216 Foo, Irene 2:53.39  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1217 Ramirez Maravelis, Eva 2:57.76  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1118 Kennedy, Liv 3:02.35  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1219 Bhattarai, Sara 3:02.73  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1220 Cooper, Natalie 3:03.77  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1121 Culhane, Quinn 3:04.27  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 1222 Howard, Ava 3:08.10  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1123 Kyte, Annie 3:08.63  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1124 Perrier, Clara J 3:09.04  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1125 Suarez, Evelyn 3:10.08  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 1226 Donaldson-Parks, Abigail 3:12.89  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1127 Bak, Nika 3:13.80  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1128 Wojtyra, Paige 3:14.28  
Upper Canada Swim Club 1229 Knapp, Julia 3:15.36  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1230 Ielo, Vittoria 3:19.54  
Upper Canada Swim Club 1131 Hua, Flora 3:21.12  
Roc Swimming 1232 Genest, Maude M 3:21.95  
Cornwall Sea Lions 1133 MacDonald, Leila 3:22.72  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1234 Okomski, Olivia 3:23.01  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 1235 Long, Samantha 3:24.72  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1236 Doyle, Ivy N 3:26.20  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 1237 Arbon, Violet 3:28.00  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1138 Bearse, Ellie J 3:33.22  
Upper Canada Swim Club 1139 Fuoco, Clara 3:35.17  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1140 Archibald, Kyla 3:35.58  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1141 Keilty, Annie N 3:37.01  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1242 Anderson, Neve C 3:40.04  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1143 Willard, Elsa 3:46.59  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1144 McAleer, Keira 3:59.20  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 12--- Hanna, Leah DQ 3:27.92  
Upper Canada Swim Club 11--- Rajabi, Stephanie DQ 3:31.68  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 11--- Naumenko, Vera NS  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 12--- Prodonick, Eleanore NS  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM
 
Event 23  Boys 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 101 Donald, Ethan 2:59.93  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 102 Isaacs, Christian A 3:07.30  
Kingston Blue Marlins 103 Beavers, Eric W 3:11.64  
Roc Swimming  94 Hollingworth, Eliot P 3:20.67  
Kingston Blue Marlins 105 Thomson, Jamie A 3:23.54  
Upper Canada Swim Club 106 Church, Colton 3:25.77  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 107 Siwakoti, Eli T 3:27.58  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 108 Schamburek, Noah 3:30.03  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  99 Chen, Mackenzie 3:35.58  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 1010 Gray, Alastair 3:38.39  
Roc Swimming 1011 Chakra, Julien H 3:46.57  
Roc Swimming  912 Evangelidis, Clark P 3:51.99  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1013 Neff, Oliver G 3:52.57  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  914 Crompton, Elliot 3:54.14  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1015 Brower, Will P 4:00.79  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM
 
Event 23  Boys 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Kingston Blue Marlins 121 Docoslis, George X 2:27.28  
Kingston Blue Marlins 112 Ellis, Lucas G 2:38.66  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 123 Gray, Angus 2:42.09  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 124 Plummer, Dylan 2:50.69  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 115 Topham, Michael 2:52.70  
Kingston Blue Marlins 126 Shepherd, Jack C 2:55.02  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 117 Robert, Noah 2:55.18  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 128 Pham, Ryan 3:00.45  
Kingston Blue Marlins 119 Scott, Owen P 3:01.72  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1210 Fecica, James 3:02.16  
Cornwall Sea Lions 1211 Tremblay, Louis 3:03.46  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1112 Martin, Will 3:05.18  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1113 Brunet, Luc 3:07.17  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1214 Goit, Archer 3:07.18  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1215 Sepulis, Asher 3:08.53  
Upper Canada Swim Club 1116 Khafagy, Adam 3:08.58  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1117 Schwartz, Ari 3:12.31  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1118 Ortiz, Mateo 3:13.83  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1219 Gallupe, Max E 3:13.92  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 1120 Gaudaur Webb, Jonathon 3:14.65  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1121 Murphy, Lane G 3:18.04  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1222 Mikolajczak, Adam 3:19.44  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1123 Downie, Jakob 3:28.27  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1224 Litrico, Raphael A 3:30.36  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1125 Lee, Jackson T 3:38.18  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 1126 Thompson, Sullivan 3:45.85  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1127 Misener, Logan 4:07.71  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1128 Guo, Henry 4:23.03  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1229 Munroe, Hugo I 4:58.63  
Cornwall Sea Lions 12--- Murray, Owen DQ 3:09.40  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM
 
Event 24  Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Belleville Beast Swim Team 101 Santiago, Skyler 1:43.10  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  92 Hyde-Clarke, Celeste 1:44.74  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 103 Romans, Elodie 1:45.29  
Kingston Blue Marlins  94 Scott, Marissa M 1:45.34  
Cornwall Sea Lions  95 Hamel, Abby 1:45.52  
Kingston Blue Marlins  96 Ellis, Maggie J 1:46.39  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  97 Giffin, Maira 1:46.56  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 108 Peloso, Fiona I 1:50.53  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  89 Topham, Victoria 1:51.33  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  910 Burkett, Emily 1:51.71  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  911 Wogrinetz, Nyla 1:53.27  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1012 Ha, Sophie 1:54.26  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1013 Moore, Bea S 1:54.72  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club  914 Wowchuk, Savannah 1:54.77  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1015 Pratt, Maella 1:55.05  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1016 Kuijpers, Nellie J 1:55.34  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1017 Ehret, Maggie 1:56.52  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1018 Deir, Hannah A 1:56.53  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  819 Owens, Sloane 1:56.57  
Roc Swimming 1020 Graham, Maisie H 1:57.50  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1021 Koebel, Charlotte L 1:58.39  
Belleville Beast Swim Team  822 Kuijpers, Annie B 2:00.75  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  823 Hogan, Tessa 2:01.36  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1024 Evans, Lumi 2:01.99  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  825 Armes, Hazel 2:02.99  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1026 Martinez, Leticia 2:06.16  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  827 Holmes, Sarah 2:06.23  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  828 Byington, Isla 2:07.78  
Roc Swimming 1029 Kerry, Celeste E 2:08.18  
Kingston Blue Marlins  830 Roy, Riley I 2:09.06  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  831 Amaral, Brianna 2:09.41  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  832 Rose, Bianca 2:09.63  
Cornwall Sea Lions 1033 Leroux, Danielle 2:10.20  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 1034 Purtell, Zara 2:11.40  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  835 Van Dusen, Sophie 2:12.22  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  836 Howard, Pyper 2:12.65  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  937 Sprunt, Annabelle 2:12.94  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1038 Frenette, Adeline 2:14.76  
Belleville Beast Swim Team  839 Krupa, Paxtin E 2:16.71  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  940 Iyengar, Vibhavari 2:18.01  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  841 Turner, Mya 2:22.09  
Belleville Beast Swim Team  842 Asher, Eshika J 2:24.41  
Cornwall Sea Lions 1043 Van Loon, Ava 2:24.64  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  844 Poulin, Annika 2:26.02  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1045 Samimi, Denna A 2:42.18  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 10--- Callaghan, Nora DQ 1:44.60  
Roc Swimming 10--- Hachey, Emma C DQ 1:54.69  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  8--- McArter, Brooke DQ 1:56.45  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 10--- Nickel, Emilia DQ 2:04.78  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 10--- Steele, Mikayla DQ 2:08.36  
Belleville Beast Swim Team  9--- Dubyk-Van Dusen, Ember L DQ 2:08.60  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM

(Event 24  Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  9--- Long, Daphne DQ 2:12.66  
Kingston Blue Marlins  9--- Golsse, M A DQ 2:19.29  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  8--- Colangelo, Luna DQ 2:20.35  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM
 
Event 24  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Cornwall Sea Lions 121 Baise, Leela 1:17.69  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 122 Colarossi-Forbes, Rylan 1:19.83  
Cornwall Sea Lions 123 Longtin, Gabrielle 1:20.90  
Kingston Blue Marlins 124 Runions, Millie 1:23.58  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 125 Byington, Bronwyn 1:24.96  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 126 Schur, Macayla 1:25.95  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 117 Henriksen, Arielle 1:26.64  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 118 Licari, Allie 1:27.26  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 129 Foo, Irene 1:27.35  
Cornwall Sea Lions 1110 Menard, Noemie 1:28.32  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1111 Achieng, Zara 1:30.08  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1112 Scott, Ena 1:32.08  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1113 Zegouras, Ana E 1:33.03  
Roc Swimming 1114 Robillard-Cardinal, Evelyne 1:33.11  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1115 Bereziuk, Penelope 1:33.59  
Roc Swimming 1216 Playford, Edith P 1:33.92  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1117 Holmes, Brooke 1:33.94  
Roc Swimming 1118 Evangelidis, Maisie M 1:35.07  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1219 Morawski, Lilah 1:35.51  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 1220 Howard, Ava 1:36.21  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1221 Holmberg, Gwen 1:36.26  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1222 Ramirez Maravelis, Eva 1:36.64  
Upper Canada Swim Club 1223 McKerlich, Adrianna 1:36.88  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 1224 Donaldson-Parks, Abigail 1:36.99  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1225 Tam, Bernice 1:37.86  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1126 Kyte, Annie 1:37.88  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1127 Archibald, Kyla 1:38.14  
Roc Swimming 1128 Roberts, Abby A 1:39.42  
Roc Swimming 1229 Genest, Maude M 1:42.38  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1130 Culhane, Quinn 1:44.13  
Upper Canada Swim Club 1231 Church, Georgia 1:44.39  
Roc Swimming 1132 Lahey, Jacklyn D 1:44.76  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1133 Leahy, Sophia H 1:45.52  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 1234 Arbon, Violet 1:46.07  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1135 Hagerman, Charlotte R 1:46.60  
Cornwall Sea Lions 1136 Dexter, Scarlett 1:46.86  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1137 Gagnon, Amelia 1:51.90  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1238 Anderson, Neve C 1:53.19  
Cornwall Sea Lions 1139 MacDonald, Leila 1:54.00  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1140 Mule, Lilia 1:55.64  
Upper Canada Swim Club 1241 Tibben, Nadia 1:56.60  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1142 Quaiff, Sadie M 1:57.53  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1143 Graymason, Isobel I 1:58.97  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1144 Coyle, Adelaide 2:03.22  
Roc Swimming 1245 Coleman, Anna G 2:04.70  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1146 DeNoble, Violet J 2:05.49  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1147 Daneshvar, Aryana L 2:09.97  
Roc Swimming 1148 O'Donnell, Harriet C 2:14.51  
Kingston Blue Marlins 11--- Smigelski, Avery L DQ 1:51.27  
Kingston Blue Marlins 11--- Cyr, Jenna M DQ 1:52.52  
Kingston Blue Marlins 12--- Rotter, Annie K DQ 1:54.13  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM

(Event 24  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Kingston Blue Marlins 11--- Robinson, Stella I DQ 2:01.47  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 11--- Willard, Elsa DQ 2:02.83  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 11--- McReelis, Victoria DQ 2:04.14  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 11--- Stone, Claire DQ 2:06.64  
Kingston Blue Marlins 12--- Chambers-Ferguson, Kate NS  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 11--- Naumenko, Vera NS  
Kingston Blue Marlins 11--- Carroll, Olwen A NS  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 12--- Prodonick, Eleanore NS  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM
 
Event 24  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Kingston Blue Marlins  91 Hunter, Jacob D 1:37.60  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 102 Curtis, Greyson W 1:43.13  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  73 Than, Oliver 1:44.56  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 104 Siwakoti, Eli T 1:48.15  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 105 Gray, Alastair 1:49.16  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  76 Wang, Louis 1:50.12  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 107 van Ulft, Alarik 1:52.79  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  98 Epifano, Attilio 1:56.18  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  99 Crompton, Elliot 1:56.26  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  810 Van Dusen, James 1:57.69  
Kingston Blue Marlins  911 Ewing, Elliot G 1:57.74  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  912 Chen, Mackenzie 1:58.01  
Kingston Blue Marlins  913 Daneshvar, Kian M 1:58.29  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1014 Pham, Justin 1:58.35  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1015 Baron, Nigel F 1:59.77  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  916 Hoang, Lincoln 2:02.39  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  917 Ge, Jia Jia 2:05.16  
Kingston Blue Marlins  918 Martin, Simon C 2:06.41  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  919 Foo, Eric 2:13.08  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  820 Thompson, Charles 2:15.22  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  921 Zietak, Zachary 2:15.49  
Roc Swimming  922 Alisic, Marco A 2:33.14  
Kingston Blue Marlins 10--- Roy, Jackson R DQ 1:35.85  
Kingston Blue Marlins  9--- Murphy, Grant H DQ 1:52.30  
Belleville Beast Swim Team  9--- Perrier, Sam R DQ 2:28.10  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 10--- Wolf, Christian NS  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  9--- Zhang, Nathan NS  
Kingston Blue Marlins 10--- Graves, Riley A NS  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM
 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 111 Maraldi, Nathan 1:23.63  
Roc Swimming 122 Frew, Caio G 1:23.80  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 113 Ko, Caleb 1:28.44  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 114 Kyrychenko, Damian 1:35.72  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 115 Brunet, Luc 1:37.38  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 116 Cai, Cian 1:39.50  
Kingston Blue Marlins 117 Lee, Jackson T 1:39.62  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 128 Mikolajczak, Adam 1:42.92  
Roc Swimming 119 Turk-Misener, Harry E 1:43.10  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1110 Fajimi, Folarin 1:43.65  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1111 Reed, Elliot 1:45.54  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1112 Cubides, Daniel 1:50.35  
Roc Swimming 1213 Kardaras, Theodore A 1:53.87  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1114 Hollet, Oliver 1:54.48  
Roc Swimming 1215 Lafontaine, Seb C 1:55.58  
Upper Canada Swim Club 1216 Laramee, Samuel 1:56.03  
Upper Canada Swim Club 1217 Melko, Wyatt 1:56.50  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1118 Rauh, William M 2:00.34  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1219 Gillic, Teo 2:03.90  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 1220 Sprunt, Iler 2:08.18  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1121 Carnegie, Jack M 2:24.74  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1122 Bos, Eli P 2:25.60  
Kingston Blue Marlins 12--- Slack, Callaghan DQ 1:44.50  
Kingston Blue Marlins 11--- Mendieta-Sweet, Tyr W DQ 1:45.92  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM
 
Event 25  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Cornwall Sea Lions 101 Macleod, Kenna 31.74  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 102 Leavitt, Sophia 34.63  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 103 LaBerge, Juliana 35.01  
Kingston Blue Marlins 104 Clarke, Grace E 37.02  
Kingston Blue Marlins 105 Hassan, Yasmeen 37.33  
Kingston Blue Marlins 106 Bona, Sari F 37.88  
Ottawa Swim Club 107 Kuzmenko, Anhelina 38.30  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  98 Hoey, Ripken 40.66  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  99 Hyde-Clarke, Celeste 41.37  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  910 Publow, Presley 42.20  
Belleville Beast Swim Team  911 Zhang, Chloe 42.32  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1012 Ha, Sophie 43.09  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1013 Ehret, Maggie 43.14  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club  814 Korzeniowski, Julia 43.16  
Kingston Blue Marlins  915 Ellis, Maggie J 43.32  
Roc Swimming 1016 Chipchase, Hadley M 43.43  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  917 Giffin, Maira 44.40  
Cornwall Sea Lions  918 Hamel, Abby 44.63  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club  919 Wowchuk, Savannah 44.71  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 10*20 Romans, Elodie 44.72  
Roc Swimming 10*20 Hachey, Emma C 44.72  
Roc Swimming 1022 Chakra, Penelope E 44.79  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1023 Evans, Lumi 45.55  
Roc Swimming  924 Graham, Lila H 45.76  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  925 Burkett, Emily 45.95  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1026 Pratt, Maella 46.03  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  827 Topham, Victoria 46.43  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 1028 Howard, Margot 46.94  
Cornwall Sea Lions  929 Chartrand, Emma 47.01  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  830 Owens, Sloane 48.01  
Roc Swimming  931 McEvoy, Abigail T 48.08  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1032 Peloso, Fiona I 48.91  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1033 Kuijpers, Nellie J 49.21  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1034 Moore, Bea S 49.65  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  935 Wogrinetz, Nyla 49.75  
Cornwall Sea Lions 1036 Leroux, Danielle 49.91  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1037 Martinez, Leticia 49.95  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1038 Deir, Hannah A 50.07  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  939 Long, Daphne 50.19  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  8*40 Armes, Hazel 50.57  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  8*40 Hogan, Tessa 50.57  
Belleville Beast Swim Team  842 Kuijpers, Annie B 50.65  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  843 Amaral, Brianna 51.00  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  944 Sprunt, Annabelle 51.38  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1045 Steele, Mikayla 51.96  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1046 Nickel, Emilia 52.05  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 1047 Purtell, Zara 52.60  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  848 McArter, Brooke 53.37  
Belleville Beast Swim Team  949 Dubyk-Van Dusen, Ember L 54.27  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  850 Colangelo, Luna 56.71  
Roc Swimming 1051 Kerry, Celeste E 56.97  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM

(Event 25  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  852 Howard, Pyper 57.11  
Kingston Blue Marlins  853 Roy, Riley I 57.20  
Kingston Blue Marlins  954 Golsse, M A 57.77  
Belleville Beast Swim Team  855 Krupa, Paxtin E 57.87  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1056 Samimi, Denna A 58.14  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  957 Iyengar, Vibhavari 1:00.33  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  858 Byington, Isla 1:00.67  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1059 Frenette, Adeline 1:00.72  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  860 Holmes, Sarah 1:01.80  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  861 Turner, Mya 1:01.88  
Cornwall Sea Lions 1062 Van Loon, Ava 1:03.62  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  863 Poulin, Annika 1:12.08  
Belleville Beast Swim Team  864 Asher, Eshika J 1:13.79  
Belleville Beast Swim Team  865 Siwakoti, Abigail D 1:15.97  
Kingston Blue Marlins 10--- Koebel, Charlotte L NS  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM
 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Kingston Blue Marlins 121 Cuthill, Emery E 29.21  
Roc Swimming 122 Leonard, Hailey A 30.12  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 123 McIntosh, Kendall E 32.25  
Kingston Blue Marlins 124 Gillis, Ruby L 32.27  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 125 Byington, Bronwyn 32.46  
Kingston Blue Marlins 116 Hungler, Cora E 32.57  
Ottawa Swim Club 127 Brown, Aaliyah 32.61  
Kingston Blue Marlins 128 Runions, Millie 33.06  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 119 Skaf, Valerie 33.28  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1210 Wood, Julia 33.65  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 1111 Licari, Allie 33.76  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1112 Henriksen, Arielle 34.17  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1113 Achieng, Zara 34.69  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1214 Evernden, Julia 34.80  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1215 McIlquham, Lucy A 35.07  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1216 Ramirez Maravelis, Eva 35.12  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1217 Holmberg, Gwen 35.77  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1218 Moore, Addie 35.78  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1219 Foo, Irene 35.87  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1220 Bhattarai, Sara 36.00  
Roc Swimming 1121 Smart, Anna-Maria M 36.31  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1222 Cooper, Natalie 36.51  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1223 Gallupe, Isla 36.85  
Upper Canada Swim Club 1124 Rajabi, Stephanie 37.29  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1225 Ielo, Vittoria 37.37  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1126 Bereziuk, Penelope 37.47  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1127 Wojtyra, Paige 38.06  
Roc Swimming 1128 Day, Spencer 38.09  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1129 Culhane, Quinn 38.44  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1130 Kyte, Annie 39.26  
Roc Swimming 1231 Vaccani, EÉ lianne P 39.48  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1232 Doyle, Ivy N 39.55  
Roc Swimming 11*33 Lahey, Jacklyn D 39.61  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 11*33 Kennedy, Liv 39.61  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1135 Bak, Nika 39.79  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1136 Scott, Ena 39.98  
Roc Swimming 1137 Millar, Mathilda M 40.35  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 1238 Long, Samantha 40.37  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1139 Perrier, Clara J 40.44  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1240 Okomski, Olivia 40.46  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1141 Gagnon, Amelia 40.55  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1142 Leahy, Sophia H 40.94  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1143 Bearse, Ellie J 41.17  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1144 Holmes, Brooke 41.19  
Upper Canada Swim Club 1145 Fuoco, Clara 42.09  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1246 Hanna, Leah 42.25  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1247 Rotter, Annie K 43.63  
Roc Swimming 1148 O'Donnell, Harriet C 43.92  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1149 Keilty, Annie N 43.94  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1250 Byrd, Reese 44.03  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1151 Archibald, Kyla 44.25  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM

(Event 25  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Kingston Blue Marlins 1152 Smigelski, Avery L 44.31  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1153 Mule, Lilia 45.80  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1154 Hagerman, Charlotte R 45.89  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1155 Cyr, Jenna M 45.99  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1156 Willard, Elsa 46.11  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1257 Chambers-Ferguson, Kate 47.55  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1258 Leskien, Tessa 48.86  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 1159 Stone, Claire 49.03  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1160 Robinson, Stella I 50.12  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1161 Quaiff, Sadie M 50.13  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1162 Graymason, Isobel I 50.54  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1163 McReelis, Victoria 52.33  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1164 Coyle, Adelaide 52.80  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1165 DeNoble, Violet J 54.00  
Roc Swimming 1266 Coleman, Anna G 56.67  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1167 Daneshvar, Aryana L 1:01.62  
Cornwall Sea Lions 12--- Longtin, Gabrielle DQ 32.66  
Kingston Blue Marlins 12--- Nitsch-McKay, Langley NS  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 11--- Naumenko, Vera NS  
Kingston Blue Marlins 11--- Carroll, Olwen A NS  
Cornwall Sea Lions 11--- Dexter, Scarlett NS  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM
 
Event 25  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 101 Donald, Ethan 36.27  
Kingston Blue Marlins 102 Roy, Jackson R 37.85  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 103 Korzeniowski, Nicholas 38.75  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 104 Curtis, Greyson W 39.36  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 105 Schamburek, Noah 39.43  
Kingston Blue Marlins 106 Beavers, Eric W 39.46  
Kingston Blue Marlins  97 Hunter, Jacob D 40.13  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 108 Isaacs, Christian A 40.33  
Kingston Blue Marlins  99 Ewing, Elliot G 41.18  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1010 Pham, Justin 42.11  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  911 Chen, Mackenzie 42.31  
Roc Swimming  912 Hollingworth, Eliot P 43.22  
Roc Swimming  913 Evangelidis, Clark P 43.86  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1014 Thomson, Jamie A 44.41  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  915 Epifano, Attilio 44.64  
Roc Swimming 1016 Chakra, Julien H 45.00  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1017 Brower, Will P 45.56  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1018 van Ulft, Alarik 46.22  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  719 Wang, Louis 46.52  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  920 Hoang, Lincoln 47.05  
Kingston Blue Marlins  921 Murphy, Grant H 47.44  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 1022 Gray, Alastair 48.08  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1023 Neff, Oliver G 48.44  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  724 Than, Oliver 48.51  
Kingston Blue Marlins  925 Daneshvar, Kian M 50.77  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  926 Foo, Eric 54.06  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  827 Thompson, Charles 56.23  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1028 Baron, Nigel F 56.25  
Roc Swimming  929 Alisic, Marco A 58.13  
Kingston Blue Marlins  930 Martin, Simon C 59.12  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  931 Zietak, Zachary 1:01.14  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  932 Ge, Jia Jia 1:01.96  
Belleville Beast Swim Team  933 Perrier, Sam R 1:05.32  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  9--- Zhang, Nathan NS  
Kingston Blue Marlins 10--- Graves, Riley A NS  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM
 
Event 25  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 121 Korzeniowski, Thomas 29.67  
Kingston Blue Marlins 122 Docoslis, George X 30.82  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 123 Gray, Angus 32.95  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 124 Pham, Ryan 34.37  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 115 Maraldi, Nathan 34.57  
Kingston Blue Marlins 116 Ellis, Lucas G 34.66  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 127 Sepulis, Asher 35.11  
Roc Swimming 118 Sheppard, Ethan L 35.26  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 119 Kennedy, Victor 35.49  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1210 Plummer, Dylan 36.01  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 1111 Gaudaur Webb, Jonathon 36.20  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1212 Fecica, James 36.36  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1213 Shepherd, Jack C 36.49  
Roc Swimming 1214 Boyes, Finlay T 36.68  
Cornwall Sea Lions 1215 Tremblay, Louis 37.03  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1216 Goit, Archer 37.44  
Roc Swimming 1117 Lovett, Lloyd C 37.45  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1118 Schwartz, Ari 37.46  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1119 Brunet, Luc 37.62  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1120 Martin, Will 37.74  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1121 Ortiz, Mateo 37.88  
Cornwall Sea Lions 1222 Murray, Owen 38.05  
Roc Swimming 1223 Dutrizac, Joe L 38.37  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1124 Scott, Owen P 38.97  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1225 Gallupe, Max E 39.37  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1226 Mikolajczak, Adam 39.98  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1127 Murphy, Lane G 40.38  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1128 Downie, Jakob 40.53  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1229 Slack, Callaghan 41.17  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1130 Cubides, Daniel 41.34  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1131 Kyrychenko, Damian 42.18  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1132 Mendieta-Sweet, Tyr W 42.35  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1133 Reed, Elliot 42.56  
Upper Canada Swim Club 1234 Melko, Wyatt 45.43  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 1135 Thompson, Sullivan 45.47  
Upper Canada Swim Club 1236 Laramee, Samuel 45.90  
Roc Swimming 1237 Kardaras, Theodore A 46.96  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1138 Hollet, Oliver 47.12  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1139 Misener, Logan 48.29  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 1240 Sprunt, Iler 48.66  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1141 Rauh, William M 49.31  
Roc Swimming 1242 Lafontaine, Seb C 50.92  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1143 Guo, Henry 52.04  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1144 Carnegie, Jack M 1:01.54  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1145 Bos, Eli P 1:02.23  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1146 Murphy, Callen 1:02.65  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1247 Munroe, Hugo I 1:21.34  
Kingston Blue Marlins 12--- Litrico, Raphael A DQ 41.88  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM
 
Event 26  Girls 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Nepean Kanata Barracudas 101 LaBerge, Juliana 3:46.28  
Kingston Blue Marlins 102 Clarke, Grace E 3:53.04  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 103 Ehret, Maggie 4:10.58  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  84 Topham, Victoria 4:25.72  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 105 Ha, Sophie 4:28.14  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 106 Santiago, Skyler 4:32.66  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  8--- Rose, Bianca DQ 4:52.79  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM
 
Event 26  Girls 11-12 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Roc Swimming 121 Leonard, Hailey A 3:05.90  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 112 Suarez, Evelyn 3:11.53  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 113 Skaf, Valerie 3:29.04  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 124 Schur, Macayla 3:29.14  
Cornwall Sea Lions 115 Menard, Noemie 3:30.10  
Roc Swimming 116 Evangelidis, Maisie M 3:30.80  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 127 Lin, Angie 3:35.25  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 128 Ielo, Vittoria 3:36.19  
Roc Swimming 129 Playford, Edith P 3:36.24  
Upper Canada Swim Club 1210 McKerlich, Adrianna 3:41.26  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1211 Wemyss, Abbigail P 3:45.38  
Upper Canada Swim Club 1212 Knapp, Julia 3:47.35  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1213 Leskien, Tessa 3:58.87  
Roc Swimming 1114 Millar, Mathilda M 4:00.31  
Upper Canada Swim Club 1215 Tibben, Nadia 4:08.57  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1116 Quaiff, Sadie M 4:10.00  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1117 Zegouras, Ana E 4:10.18  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1118 Bak, Nika 4:10.75  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 1219 Howard, Ava 4:13.11  
Upper Canada Swim Club 1220 Church, Georgia 4:15.22  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 12--- Prodonick, Eleanore NS  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM
 
Event 26  Boys 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Roc Swimming  91 Hollingworth, Eliot P 3:57.03  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 102 Pham, Justin 4:35.17  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  8--- Van Dusen, James DQ 4:38.66  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 10--- Wolf, Christian NS  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM
 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Nepean Kanata Barracudas 111 Topham, Michael 3:13.14  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 122 Korzeniowski, Thomas 3:22.15  
Roc Swimming 123 Frew, Caio G 3:32.63  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 124 Gray, Angus 3:35.03  
Roc Swimming 115 Sheppard, Ethan L 3:37.29  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 126 Plummer, Dylan 3:46.47  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 117 Ko, Caleb 3:52.09  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 118 Gaudaur Webb, Jonathon 3:52.69  
Upper Canada Swim Club 119 Khafagy, Adam 3:55.31  
Roc Swimming 1210 Dutrizac, Joe L 4:03.69  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1111 Fajimi, Folarin 4:18.44  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 1112 Thompson, Sullivan 4:26.47  
Kingston Blue Marlins 12--- Gillic, Teo DQ 4:06.86  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM
 
Event 27  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Nepean Kanata Barracudas 101 Leavitt, Sophia 42.40  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  92 Publow, Presley 44.62  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 103 Santostefano, Vera 44.79  
Kingston Blue Marlins 104 Bona, Sari F 45.90  
Cornwall Sea Lions  95 Hamel, Abby 47.09  
Ottawa Swim Club 106 Kuzmenko, Anhelina 47.79  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club  87 Korzeniowski, Julia 47.88  
Kingston Blue Marlins  98 Scott, Marissa M 48.36  
Roc Swimming 109 Graham, Maisie H 49.52  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1010 Peloso, Fiona I 49.64  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  911 Giffin, Maira 49.68  
Kingston Blue Marlins  912 Ellis, Maggie J 49.73  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1013 Deir, Hannah A 51.33  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  914 Hyde-Clarke, Celeste 51.63  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club  915 Wowchuk, Savannah 51.80  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1016 Koebel, Charlotte L 51.88  
Roc Swimming 1017 Chipchase, Hadley M 52.92  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  918 Wogrinetz, Nyla 52.99  
Roc Swimming 1019 Chakra, Penelope E 53.25  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1020 Pratt, Maella 53.54  
Roc Swimming 1021 Hachey, Emma C 53.57  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1022 Moore, Bea S 53.71  
Cornwall Sea Lions  923 Chartrand, Emma 54.65  
Roc Swimming  924 McEvoy, Abigail T 54.72  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  925 Sprunt, Annabelle 55.49  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1026 Kuijpers, Nellie J 55.86  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 1027 Howard, Margot 56.58  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  828 Armes, Hazel 56.76  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  829 Owens, Sloane 56.90  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1030 Nickel, Emilia 57.23  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1031 Martinez, Leticia 57.50  
Roc Swimming  932 Graham, Lila H 57.93  
Belleville Beast Swim Team  833 Kuijpers, Annie B 58.83  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  834 McArter, Brooke 58.91  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  835 Hogan, Tessa 59.41  
Belleville Beast Swim Team  836 Krupa, Paxtin E 1:00.04  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  937 Long, Daphne 1:00.44  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1038 Evans, Lumi 1:00.65  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  839 Byington, Isla 1:01.00  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  840 Amaral, Brianna 1:01.23  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 1041 Purtell, Zara 1:01.28  
Kingston Blue Marlins  842 Roy, Riley I 1:01.75  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  843 Van Dusen, Sophie 1:01.81  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1044 Frenette, Adeline 1:01.98  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  845 Holmes, Sarah 1:02.29  
Kingston Blue Marlins  946 Golsse, M A 1:03.07  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  847 Turner, Mya 1:03.53  
Cornwall Sea Lions 1048 Leroux, Danielle 1:03.95  
Belleville Beast Swim Team  949 Dubyk-Van Dusen, Ember L 1:04.60  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  950 Iyengar, Vibhavari 1:06.18  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  851 Howard, Pyper 1:07.07  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM

(Event 27  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Nepean Kanata Barracudas  852 Colangelo, Luna 1:08.45  
Belleville Beast Swim Team  853 Asher, Eshika J 1:10.19  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1054 Samimi, Denna A 1:10.46  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  855 Poulin, Annika 1:12.59  
Belleville Beast Swim Team  856 Siwakoti, Abigail D 1:17.65  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  9--- Burkett, Emily DQ 52.28  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 10--- Steele, Mikayla DQ 56.80  
Roc Swimming 10--- Kerry, Celeste E DQ 1:03.15  
Cornwall Sea Lions 10--- Van Loon, Ava NS  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM
 
Event 27  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Belleville Beast Swim Team 121 McIntosh, Kendall E 35.76  
Kingston Blue Marlins 122 Gillis, Ruby L 35.87  
Cornwall Sea Lions 123 Baise, Leela 36.69  
Kingston Blue Marlins 114 Hungler, Cora E 37.60  
Kingston Blue Marlins 125 Bhattarai, Sara 39.18  
Kingston Blue Marlins 126 Runions, Millie 39.21  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 127 Holmes, Madison 39.61  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 118 Rose, Genevieve 40.49  
Ottawa Swim Club 129 Brown, Aaliyah 40.64  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1110 Henriksen, Arielle 40.99  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1211 Evernden, Julia 41.49  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1212 McIlquham, Lucy A 42.34  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1113 Zegouras, Ana E 42.46  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1114 Bereziuk, Penelope 42.69  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1215 Doyle, Ivy N 42.75  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1216 Moore, Addie 42.93  
Roc Swimming 1117 Robillard-Cardinal, Evelyne 43.98  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1218 Tam, Bernice 44.13  
Roc Swimming 1119 Roberts, Abby A 44.36  
Roc Swimming 1120 Day, Spencer 45.67  
Roc Swimming 1221 Genest, Maude M 45.93  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1122 Wojtyra, Paige 46.01  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1223 Hanna, Leah 46.33  
Roc Swimming 1224 Vaccani, EÉ lianne P 47.33  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 1225 Arbon, Violet 47.70  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1226 Okomski, Olivia 49.37  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1127 Bearse, Ellie J 49.61  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1128 Leahy, Sophia H 49.95  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1129 Keilty, Annie N 50.12  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1130 Hagerman, Charlotte R 50.39  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1131 Mule, Lilia 50.59  
Cornwall Sea Lions 1132 Dexter, Scarlett 51.06  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1233 Byrd, Reese 51.53  
Roc Swimming 1134 Millar, Mathilda M 52.08  
Cornwall Sea Lions 1135 MacDonald, Leila 52.47  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1136 Gagnon, Amelia 53.06  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1237 Rotter, Annie K 53.08  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1138 Smigelski, Avery L 53.33  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1239 Anderson, Neve C 53.34  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1140 Graymason, Isobel I 54.50  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1141 Coyle, Adelaide 56.04  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1142 DeNoble, Violet J 58.15  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1143 McReelis, Victoria 58.53  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1144 Robinson, Stella I 58.57  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 1145 Stone, Claire 59.32  
Roc Swimming 1146 O'Donnell, Harriet C 59.75  
Roc Swimming 1247 Coleman, Anna G 1:00.77  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1148 Daneshvar, Aryana L 1:02.47  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1249 Chambers-Ferguson, Kate 1:04.97  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 12--- Cooper, Natalie DQ 41.38  
Kingston Blue Marlins 11--- Cyr, Jenna M DQ 51.59  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM

(Event 27  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Kingston Blue Marlins 12--- Nitsch-McKay, Langley NS  
Kingston Blue Marlins 11--- Carroll, Olwen A NS  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM
 
Event 27  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Kingston Blue Marlins 101 Beavers, Eric W 43.20  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 102 Donald, Ethan 44.12  
Upper Canada Swim Club 103 Church, Colton 45.22  
Kingston Blue Marlins 104 Roy, Jackson R 45.65  
Kingston Blue Marlins  95 Hunter, Jacob D 45.91  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 106 Korzeniowski, Nicholas 47.92  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 107 Schamburek, Noah 48.73  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  78 Than, Oliver 49.74  
Kingston Blue Marlins 109 Thomson, Jamie A 50.10  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1010 Siwakoti, Eli T 51.10  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  711 Wang, Louis 51.42  
Roc Swimming  912 Evangelidis, Clark P 52.66  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1013 van Ulft, Alarik 52.87  
Kingston Blue Marlins  914 Murphy, Grant H 53.29  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1015 Neff, Oliver G 53.35  
Kingston Blue Marlins  916 Ewing, Elliot G 53.37  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  917 Crompton, Elliot 54.05  
Roc Swimming 1018 Chakra, Julien H 54.69  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  919 Epifano, Attilio 55.42  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  920 Hoang, Lincoln 56.01  
Kingston Blue Marlins  921 Martin, Simon C 56.34  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  822 Van Dusen, James 57.54  
Kingston Blue Marlins  923 Daneshvar, Kian M 58.69  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  924 Ge, Jia Jia 59.52  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  925 Foo, Eric 1:02.64  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  826 Thompson, Charles 1:03.64  
Roc Swimming  927 Alisic, Marco A 1:04.37  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  928 Zietak, Zachary 1:08.16  
Belleville Beast Swim Team  9--- Perrier, Sam R DQ 1:05.86  
Kingston Blue Marlins 10--- Graves, Riley A NS  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas  9--- Zhang, Nathan NS  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 10--- Wolf, Christian NS  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM
 
Event 27  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Roc Swimming 121 Frew, Caio G 38.70  
Kingston Blue Marlins 112 Ellis, Lucas G 39.86  
Kingston Blue Marlins 123 Shepherd, Jack C 40.73  
Roc Swimming 114 Sheppard, Ethan L 42.58  
Cornwall Sea Lions 125 Tremblay, Louis 43.04  
Kingston Blue Marlins 126 Fecica, James 43.24  
Kingston Blue Marlins 117 Martin, Will 43.88  
Kingston Blue Marlins 128 Gallupe, Max E 44.54  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 119 Kyrychenko, Damian 45.43  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1110 Murphy, Lane G 45.62  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1111 Cai, Cian 46.28  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1112 Robert, Noah 46.29  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1113 Downie, Jakob 46.32  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1114 Lee, Jackson T 47.49  
Roc Swimming 1215 Dutrizac, Joe L 48.43  
Roc Swimming 1116 Turk-Misener, Harry E 48.62  
Roc Swimming 1117 Lovett, Lloyd C 48.65  
Kingston Blue Marlins 11*18 Mendieta-Sweet, Tyr W 50.31  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 11*18 Ortiz, Mateo 50.31  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1120 Hollet, Oliver 52.24  
Roc Swimming 1221 Lafontaine, Seb C 52.41  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1122 Reed, Elliot 52.69  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1223 Goit, Archer 53.05  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1124 Cubides, Daniel 53.09  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1225 Litrico, Raphael A 53.15  
Roc Swimming 1226 Kardaras, Theodore A 54.63  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1227 Gillic, Teo 56.90  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1128 Rauh, William M 57.26  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 1229 Sprunt, Iler 58.64  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1130 Guo, Henry 1:01.25  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1131 Misener, Logan 1:07.40  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1132 Bos, Eli P 1:07.43  
Kingston Blue Marlins 1133 Carnegie, Jack M 1:07.84  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1134 Murphy, Callen 1:12.38  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1235 Munroe, Hugo I 1:20.22  
Roc Swimming 12--- Boyes, Finlay T DQ 46.85  
Kingston Blue Marlins 12--- Slack, Callaghan DQ 50.76  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM
 
Event 28  Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Cornwall Sea Lions 101 Macleod, Kenna 1:27.27  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 102 LaBerge, Juliana 1:40.10  
Kingston Blue Marlins 103 Hassan, Yasmeen 1:42.08  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 104 Callaghan, Nora 1:51.03  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 105 Santostefano, Vera 1:54.10  
Belleville Beast Swim Team  96 Zhang, Chloe 1:59.58  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  97 Hoey, Ripken 2:15.43  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM
 
Event 28  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Kingston Blue Marlins 121 Cuthill, Emery E 1:17.44  
Roc Swimming 122 Leonard, Hailey A 1:23.81  
Ottawa Swim Club 123 Brown, Aaliyah 1:25.29  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 124 Colarossi-Forbes, Rylan 1:25.44  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 115 Skaf, Valerie 1:28.56  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 126 Lin, Angie 1:29.19  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 117 Achieng, Zara 1:34.03  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 118 Kennedy, Liv 1:36.43  
Kingston Blue Marlins 129 Holmberg, Gwen 1:40.99  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1110 Suarez, Evelyn 1:41.86  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1211 Morawski, Lilah 1:42.70  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 1212 Donaldson-Parks, Abigail 1:43.39  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1113 Scott, Ena 1:46.32  
Roc Swimming 1114 Day, Spencer 1:46.33  
Upper Canada Swim Club 1115 Hua, Flora 1:47.59  
Roc Swimming 1116 Robillard-Cardinal, Evelyne 1:47.78  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1117 Holmes, Brooke 1:48.25  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1218 Wemyss, Abbigail P 1:48.56  
Roc Swimming 1219 Vaccani, EÉ lianne P 1:48.99  
Belleville Beast Swim Team 1120 Perrier, Clara J 1:52.38  
Roc Swimming 1121 Smart, Anna-Maria M 1:54.08  
Roc Swimming 1122 Lahey, Jacklyn D 1:55.28  
Roc Swimming 1123 Evangelidis, Maisie M 1:55.80  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 1224 Long, Samantha 2:13.57  
Roc Swimming 11--- Roberts, Abby A DQ 1:50.67  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM
 
Event 28  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Belleville Beast Swim Team 101 Curtis, Greyson W 1:56.50  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 102 Korzeniowski, Nicholas 2:10.29  
Kingston Blue Marlins 103 Baron, Nigel F 2:38.98  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM
 
Event 28  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Nepean Kanata Barracudas 121 Sepulis, Asher 1:30.58  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 112 Kennedy, Victor 1:33.82  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 113 Topham, Michael 1:33.87  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 114 Maraldi, Nathan 1:34.79  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 115 Schwartz, Ari 1:37.99  
Kingston Blue Marlins 116 Scott, Owen P 1:49.84  
Roc Swimming 127 Boyes, Finlay T 1:50.72  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 118 Cai, Cian 1:53.29  
Cornwall Sea Lions 129 Murray, Owen 1:55.50  
Roc Swimming 1110 Lovett, Lloyd C 1:55.91  
Roc Swimming 1111 Turk-Misener, Harry E 1:59.86  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1112 Fajimi, Folarin 2:12.10  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 12--- Pham, Ryan DQ 1:49.49  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM
 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 400 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Cornwall Sea Lions 121 Baise, Leela 6:18.93  
Cornwall Sea Lions 122 Longtin, Gabrielle 6:19.09  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 123 Colarossi-Forbes, Rylan 6:26.89  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 114 Rose, Genevieve 6:27.30  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 125 Lin, Angie 6:36.31  
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 126 Schur, Macayla 6:39.34  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 127 Evernden, Julia 6:41.13  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 128 Wood, Julia 6:42.36  
Roc Swimming 129 Playford, Edith P 6:50.28  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 12--- Gallupe, Isla DQ 7:00.22  
Kingston Blue Marlins 12--- Nitsch-McKay, Langley NS  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM
 
Event 29  Boys 10 & Under 400 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Belleville Beast Swim Team 10--- Isaacs, Christian A DQ 7:40.91  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM
 
Event 29  Boys 11-12 400 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Kingston Blue Marlins 121 Docoslis, George X 6:02.47  
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 122 Korzeniowski, Thomas 6:10.73  
Nepean Kanata Barracudas 113 Ko, Caleb 6:54.86  
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2026 Heats & Finals Short Course Meet - 2026-02-20 to 2026-02-22

Results - 12&Under TF: Warm-up: 8:30 AM -- Start: 9:30 AM
 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 29

Kingston Blue Marlins Nepean Kanata Barracudas4528 27701. 2.

Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club Roc Swimming2065 15263. 4.

Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club Ottawa Swim Club1496 9385. 6.

Cornwall Sea Lions Belleville Beast Swim Team789 6977. 8.

Upper Canada Swim Club 3069.
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 29

Kingston Blue Marlins Nepean Kanata Barracudas2220 16741. 2.

Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club949 8013. 4.

Roc Swimming Cornwall Sea Lions613 5245. 6.

Belleville Beast Swim Team Ottawa Swim Club360 3477. 8.

Upper Canada Swim Club 1269.
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 29

Kingston Blue Marlins Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club2308 11161. 2.

Nepean Kanata Barracudas Roc Swimming998 7053. 4.

Ottawa Swim Club Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club557 4915. 6.

Belleville Beast Swim Team Cornwall Sea Lions297 2657. 8.

Upper Canada Swim Club 1809.


